STS Series
Superior Temperature
Reference Sensors
STS SUPERIOR TEMPERATURE REFERENCE SENSORS are a series of high quality sensors, ideal for
industrial temperature calibration applications where accuracy and long-term stability are
important. STS sensors are based on more than 50 years of industrial temperature sensor manufacturing
experience.
Features

90° angled sensor, 201 mm (7.91 in) in plastic case. . . . 925 0.5 m (1.6 ft), with LEMO/Redel connector . . . .E
90° angled sensor, 240 mm (9.45 in) in plastic case. . . . 970
Ordering Information
Sample Order Number
STS200B925DH . . . 6.35 mm STS-200 reference sensor,
90° angled, 201 mm, cable length 2 m (6.6 ft) with LEMO/
Redel connector, and accredited calibration certificate.
STS-200 A/B
C
B
A
2103-11-15-HQB
ametekcalibration.com
No part of this document may be reproduced or
modified in any form or by any means, electronic
or mechanical, without express written permission
from Crystal Engineering Corporation.
©2021 AMETEK Incorporated
USA, Florida
Tel +1 (800) 527 9999
USA, California*
Tel +1 (800) 444 1850
India
Tel +91 22 2836 4750
Singapore
Tel +65 6484 2388
China, Shanghai
Tel +86 21 5868 5111
China, Beijing
Tel +86 10 8526 2111
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1243 833 302
France
Tel +33 (0) 30 68 89 40
Germany
Tel +49 (0) 2159 9136 510
Denmark*
Tel +45 4816 8000
*ISO 17025 accredited calibration lab.
Temperature Calibrators and Reference Sensors
Reference Sensor Diameter
Calibrator Catalogue No. Name Shape 4 mm 1/4"
RTC-156 B & 156 C STS102A030EH R1 30 mm
STS200A915EH R2 Angled
STS200B915EH R3 Angled
RTC-157 B & 157 C STS102A030EH R1 30 mm
STS200A915EH R2 Angled
STS200B915EH R3 Angled
RTC-158 B & 158 C STS102A030EH R1 30 mm
STS200A916EH R6 Angled
STS200B916EH R7 Angled
RTC-159 B & 159 C STS200A917EH R14 Angled
STS200B917EH R15 Angled
RTC-187 B & 187 C STS200A918EH R17 Angled
STS200B918EH R18 Angled
RTC-250 B & 250 C STS200A925EH R8 Angled
STS200B925EH R9 Angled
RTC-700 B & 700 C STS200A970EH R4 Angled
STS200B970EH R5 Angled
PTC-125 C STS150A912EH R16 Angled
PTC-155 C STS102A030EH R1 30 mm
STS150A915EH R11 Angled
PTC-350 C STS150A935EH R12 Angled